
FULL 
MARK

SECURE
D MARK

% OF 
MARK

FULL 
MARK

SECURE
D 

MARK

% OF 
MARK

FULL 
MARK

SECURE
D MARK

% OF 
MARK

WEIGHT
AGE

1 115
BAIKUNTHA 
SAHU

TIRTHALAL SAHU
AT/PO-TURLAKHAMAN,DIS-
KALAHANDI

9348541061
baikunthasahu01
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 02/04/1998
20 Years,9 
Months,30 

Days
600 511 85.17 Yes SCIENCE 600 392 65.33 BSC(CSC) 100 82.9 82.900 33.160 PGDCA NO

UNDER AGE,CGPA 
CONVERSATION NOT 
SUBMITTED

2 27
RAMANUJA 
MUND

SARAT CHANDRA 
MUND

AT-RAISINGPUR, PO-
PARAMANANDPUR, KESINGA ROAD, 
BHAWANIPATNA, PIN-766002

8249075229
kumarnikhil01803
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 27/12/1990 28 Years,1 
Months,5 Days 750 542 72.27 Yes SCIENCE 600 311 51.83 BSC 1800 1457 80.944 32.378 PGDCA YES

3 70
SOUMYA 
RANJAN NAIK

S/O- BASANTA 
KUMAR NAIK

AT/PO- MANDEL,PS- NARLA 
,KALAHANDI PIN- 766100

8018266508
soumyaranjannaik
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 08/03/1994
24 Years,10 
Months,24 

Days
600 343 57.17 Yes SCIENCE 600 245 40.83 BCA 2700 2165 80.185 32.074 BCA YES

4 47
RASHMITA 
SINGH

OMPRAKASH 
SINGH

AT- RATUL, PO- SANTAPUR, VIA- 
NARLA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766100

9337706982
rashmitasingh199
5@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 16/04/1995
23 Years,9 
Months,16 

Days
600 293 48.83 Yes SCIENCE 600 323 53.83 BCA 2600 2079 79.962 31.985 BCA YES

5 71
SOMANATH 
MAHAPATRO

NARASINGH 
MAHAPATRO

AT-BATO GAUDO STREET,PO-
PARALAKHEMUNDI,DIST-GAJAPATI

9090881645
m.somanath24@g
mail.com

GAJAPATI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 24/02/1992 26 Years,11 
Months,8 Days 800 514 64.25 Yes SCIENCE 600 352 58.67 BTECH 100 79.9 79.900 31.960 PGDCA YES

6 155
SRIKANTA 
KUMAR PATI

LADU KISHORE 
PATI

AT-CHC DARINGBADI,PO-
DARINGBADI,DIST-KANDHAMAL

9438061650
srikantpati1991@
gmail.com

KANDHAMAL M UNMARRIED UR N 09/05/1991
27 Years,8 
Months,23 

Days
750 434 57.87 Yes SCIENCE 600 264 44.00 BCA 2000 1583 79.150 31.660 BCA YES

7 99 SUMIT PATTNAIK
KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
PATTNAIK

AT- MAHABIRPADA, NEAR GAYATRI 
TEMPLE, PO- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766001

9438643897
sumitalka1987@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 12/09/1989
29 Years,4 
Months,20 

Days
500 342 68.40 Yes ARTS 600 303 50.50 BA 600 469 78.167 31.267 DCA YES

8 120
SULTANA 
FATAMA

LATE MD MOBIN
C/O- MOHAMMED JAVED, AT- 
PARDESIPARA (NEAR BACHPANN 
SCHOOL), PO- BHAWANIPATNA

9178863464
sultanafatima201
3@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 08/02/1993
25 Years,11 
Months,24 

Days
800 410 51.25 Yes ARTS 600 352 58.67 ARTS 1400 1089 77.786 31.114 PGDCA YES

9 2
SAYED SADDAM 
WASIM

SAYED SAMIM
AT- PARDESIPADA, PO/PS- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766001

9439391505
sayedsaddam@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 02/02/1991
27 Years,11 
Months,30 

Days
700 448 64.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 272 45.33 BCA 2000 1548 77.400 30.960 BCA YES

10 91
NITISH KUMAR 
DUTTA

KARUNAKAR 
DUTTA

AT- JEMADEI, H.B. COLONY, MI- 84, 
PO- P.N. COLLEGE, PS/DIST-
KHORDHA, PIN- 752057

8249605450
dutta0591@gmail
.com

KHORDHA M UNMARRIED UR N 27/04/1994 24 Years,9 
Months,5 Days 600 470 78.33 Yes SCIENCE 600 487 81.17 B SC 1800 1381 76.722 30.689 PGDCA YES

11 46
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SAHU

UMESH SAHU
AT/PO-SARANGADA,DIST-
KANDHAMAL

7008909180
santoshsahuplb14
5@gmail.com

KANDHAMAL M UNMARRIED UR N 30/06/1997 21 Years,7 
Months,2 Days 600 372 62.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 417 69.50 BSC 1800 1375 76.389 30.556 PGDCA YES

12 50
DEBABRATA 
MEHER

UTTAM MEHER
AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR,VIA-
BAUNSUNI,DIST-BOUDH-762015

9937119103
debabratameher0
04@gmail.com

BOUDH M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 03/07/1994
24 Years,6 
Months,29 

Days
600 405 67.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 384 64.00 BSW 2100 1596 76.000 30.400 PGDCA YES

13 146
CHATURBHUJA 
TANDI

LAXMIDHAR 
TANDI

AT-DORAPADAR, PO-GUDIALIPADAR, 
VIA-BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI

8249794885
rajutandi97@gma
il.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 01/07/1997 21 Years,7 
Months,0 Days 600 347 57.83 Yes SCIENCE 600 296 49.33 B.TECH 100 75.1 75.100 30.040 B.TECH YES

14 135
SURAJIT DH. 
MAJHI

S/O- GOUTAM DH 
MAJHI

AT/PO- MADANPUR PS- M.RAMPUR 
DIST- KALAHANDI

9178821518
surajitdhangadam
ajhi7@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 05/07/1994
24 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
600 258 43.00 Yes ARTS 600 250 41.67 ARTS 1800 1351 75.056 30.022 PGDCA YES

15 145
ROSAN KUMAR 
MEHER

RADHA MOHAN 
MEHER

AT/PO- BALDHIAMAL  JUNAGARH 
DIST- KALAHAANDI PIN-766023

9778171824
MILUMEHER45@
GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 03/04/1991
27 Years,9 
Months,29 

Days
750 477 63.60 Yes

VOCETION
AL

1000 627 62.70 BSC 1200 893 74.417 29.767 PGDCA YES

16 131
PRADYUMNA 
KESHARI NAG

GOPINATH NAG
AT-BAHADUR BAGICHAPADA,W.NO-
7,PO-BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766001

8763225512
pradyumna19feb
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SC N 19/07/1990
28 Years,6 
Months,13 

Days
750 412 54.93 Yes

DIPLOMA 
IN 

CIVILENGE
NEERING

3700 2579 69.70
B.TECH 
IN CIVIL

100 74.3 74.300 29.720 PGDCA YES

17 65
PRASANNA 
KUMAR JENA

S/O- GHASIRAM 
JENA

PURUNAPADA,BHAWANIPATNA,KALA
HANDI

9178843452
prasanna.jena25
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 08/06/1993
25 Years,7 
Months,24 

Days
800 327 40.88 Yes ARTS 600 382 63.67 B.COM 1800 1331 73.944 29.578 PGDCA YES

18 64 RITANJALI BHATI NIRBACHAN BHATI
AT-GOSALPADA, PO-
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI,PIN-766001

9178320101 KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SEBC N 20/03/1993
25 Years,10 
Months,12 

Days
800 419 52.38 Yes ARTS 600 467 77.83 BA 1800 1329 73.833 29.533 "O" LEVEL YES

19 54
ARCHANA 
KUMARI PANDA

W/O-SOURYA 
RANJAN CHAND

AT-INFORNT OF GYMNASIM, 
MANDARBAGICHA 
PADA,BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI

7978534128
archana.chand270
4@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F MARRIED UR N 19/07/1990
28 Years,6 
Months,13 

Days
750 277 36.93 Yes ARTS 900 353 39.22 BCA 2000 1476 73.800 29.520 BCA YES

20 24 RINKU PADHAN BIKRAM PADHAN
AT- SANDUNGURIGUDA, PO- 
TERESINGA, VIA- RISIDA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766031

9556930976
rinku.padhan44@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 06/03/1991
27 Years,10 
Months,26 

Days
750 484 64.53 Yes SCIENCE 600 267 44.50 BCA 2700 1977 73.222 29.289 PGDCA YES

AGE AS ON
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21 25
BISWA AKASH 
BIBHAR

UGRYSWAR 
BIBHAR

AT- ROJNAGUDA, PO- KULIAMAL, VIA- 
 BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766002

9556446770
biswaakashbibhar
1@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 21/06/1994
24 Years,7 
Months,11 

Days
600 205 34.17 Yes SCIENCE 600 372 62.00 BSC 1400 1019 72.786 29.114 "O" LEVEL YES

22 88
DEBASHIS 
KUMAR PANDA

JASOBANTA 
PANDA

AT/PO- TARAPUR, PS- KOKSARA, VIA- 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- KALAHANDI

7008814228
debashispanda92.
dp@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 31/01/1994 25 Years,0 
Months,1 Days 600 231 38.50 Yes SCIENCE 500 221 44.20 BCA 3000 2183 72.767 29.107 BCA YES

23 101 ABHILASH SAHU PRIYABRATA SAHU
C/O- PRIYABRATA SAHU, AT/PO- 
NANDOL, VIA- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
 KALAHANDI, PIN- 766002

7008558826
sabhilash911@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 24/11/1994 24 Years,2 
Months,8 Days 700 551 78.71 Yes SCIENCE 600 451 75.17 B TECH 100 71.5 71.500 28.600 PGDCA YES

24 48 PRIYANKA SINGH OMPRAKASH SING
AT-RATUL,PO-SANTPUR,VIA-
NARLA,DIST-KALAHANDI-766100

9178819571
priyankasinghrosy
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMIRRIED UR N 03/01/1998
21 Years,0 
Months,29 

Days
600 411 68.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 329 54.83 BCA 2600 1857 71.423 28.569 BCA YES

25 122
AMIT KUMAR 
DAKUA

BHDHIRAM 
DAKUA

AT-RAMSAGAR PADA,PO-
BHAWANIPATNA

9861983405
dakua405@gmail.
com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 14/07/1987
31 Years,6 
Months,18 

Days
750 302 40.27 Yes

VOCATION
AL

1000 575 57.50 BCA 4250 3031 71.318 28.527 BCA YES

26 164
SURANJANA 
BEHERA

S/O- SUJIT 
KUMAR BEHERA

AT- RAMSAGAR PADA 
,BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI, 
PIN-766001

9348344803
suranjanbehera59
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 10/05/1998
20 Years,8 
Months,22 

Days
600 485 80.83 Yes SCIENCE 600 237 39.50 BCA 2700 1915 70.926 28.370 BCA NO UNDER AGE

27 78
PRIYANKA 
PRADHAN

KUMUDA 
CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- KARLAPADA, VIA- UTKELA, PS- 
SADAR, DIST- KALAHANDI

8249484953
priyankapradhan1
226@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 15/02/1997
21 Years,11 
Months,17 

Days
600 384 64.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 282 47.00 B TECH 100 70.8 70.800 28.320 PGDCA YES

28 10
SAKALESWAR 
RATH

S/O-DURGA 
PRASAD RATH

HILL TOWN LANE NO -
1,BHAWANIPATNA ,KALAHANDI

9658710046
bhssrath@gmail.c
om

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 24/01/1994 25 Years,0 
Months,8 Days 600 401 66.83 Yes

COMMERA
CE

600 232 38.67 BBA 2400 1674 69.750 27.900 PGDCA YES

29 72
AKAMRA 
KUMAR PATRA

SURESH 
CHANDRA PATRA

AT- ATANGAGUDA, PO- 
BUNDELGUDA, PS- BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766002

9348068613
akamrapatra1997
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 12/05/1997
21 Years,8 
Months,20 

Days
600 210 35.00 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 383 63.83 B.COM 1800 1254 69.667 27.867 PGDCA YES

30 69
BEDANTA 
KUMAR SAHU

S/O- JOGINDRA 
SAHU

AT/PO- PALAM ,VIA- RUPRA ROAD 
,DIST-KALAHANDI. PIN NO-766101

8178322348 NO KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 07/07/1992
26 Years,6 
Months,25 

Days
800 394 49.25 Yes ARTS 600 277 46.17 BCA 2000 1392 69.600 27.840 BCA YES

OLD RESIDENT 
CERIFICATE 
SUBMITTED

31 6
PRABHAS 
BHOKTA

DR. RAM 
KRUSHNA BHOKTA

AT- SANTI NAGAR, RMCS ROAD, PO- 
KESINGA, DIST- KALAHANDI

7008588645
pravas.bhokta@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 27/01/1993 26 Years,0 
Months,5 Days 800 632 79.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 357 59.50 BCA 2600 1806 69.462 27.785 MCA YES

32 102
BIPIN KUMAR 
SAHU

JOGESWAR SAHU
AT- DUMAL, PO- UDITNARAYANPUR, 
PS- SADAR, VIA- BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766002

9556441551
bipinpsahu@gmai
l.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 08/03/1995
23 Years,10 
Months,24 

Days
600 365 60.83 Yes ARTS 600 404 67.33 BA 1800 1250 69.444 27.778 PGDCA YES

33 1 MAZMA BEGUM
W/O AEIJAZ 
AHEMMED

AT-PARADESI PADA NEAR AMAR 
DEEP CLUB PO-BHAWANIPATNA DIST 
KALAHANDI PIN-766001

9438374083/7
894397886

begummazma@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI F MARRIED UR NO 31/08/1991 27 Years,5 
Months,1 Days 500 238 47.60 Yes SCIENCE 500 362 72.40

B 
PHARMA

100 69.3 69.300 27.720 PGDCA YES

34 26
RAMA 
CHANDRA 
MUND

SARAT CHANDRA 
MUND

PRAGATI COLLEGE CAMPU AT-
RAISING PUR PO-PARMANANDPUR 
KESINGA ROAD PO- BHAWANIPATNA 
PIN-766002 DIST KALAHANDI

8249111365
MUNDSHRIRAM4
@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED UR NO 27/12/1990 28 Years,1 
Months,5 Days 750 532 70.93 Yes SCIENCE 600 311 51.83 BSC 1350 934 69.185 27.674 PGDCA NO

BSC CERTIFICATE 
NOT PRODUCE

35 153
AMIT KUMAR 
NAG

NITYA NANDA 
NAG

AT/PO- KALAMPUR, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766013

9658790156
amitkumarnag95
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 23/02/1995 23 Years,11 
Months,9 Days 600 357 59.50 Yes SCIENCE 650 357 54.9231 BCA 2600 1785 68.654 27.462 PGDCA YES

36 77
PRITAM KUMAR 
PRADHAN

SANTOSH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- KARLAPADA, VIA- UTKELA, PS- 
SADAR, DIST- KALAHANDI

8249556767
rbckpd@gmail.co
m

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 13/01/1994
25 Years,0 
Months,19 

Days
600 408 68.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 278 46.33 BSC 1400 961 68.643 27.457 DCA YES

37 104
LOKANATH 
MISHRA

BALARAM MISHRA
AT- PIPAL PADA, PO- KAMARDHA, VIA- 
 NARLA, DIST - KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766101

8763871219
pin2ms.mishra@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 20/04/1992
26 Years,9 
Months,12 

Days
750 501 66.80 Yes SCIENCE 600 380 63.33 BCA 3900 2675 68.590 27.436 MCA YES

38 15
AMULYA 
RANJAN MAJHI

S/O-SAROJ 
KUMAR MAJHI

RADHAKRISHNA NAGAR LANE NO -
2,BHAWANIPATNA ,KALAHANDI

7008814224
amulya.majhi@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 05/07/1988
30 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
750 454 60.53 Yes SCIENCE 900 389 43.22 B.PHARM 100 68.3 68.300 27.320 PGDCA YES

39 33
TUSAR RANJAN 
ROUT

NARAYAN ROUT
AT- JHARIAGUDA, PO- RENGALPALI, 
VIA- KOKSARA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
 766019

9556379766
rauttushar947@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 13/07/1997
21 Years,6 
Months,19 

Days
600 412 68.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 248 41.33 BCA 2600 1774 68.231 27.292 BCA YES

40 139
PREMRANJAN 
TRIPATHY

PRAVAKAR 
TRIPATHY

AT- MANDAR BAGICHA PADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766001

8917439757
inventionofprem
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 03/04/1991
27 Years,9 
Months,29 

Days
750 442 58.93 Yes SCIENCE 600 257 42.83 B.TECH 100 68 68.000 27.200 B.TECH YES

41 167
GHANASYAM 
BAG

AJATAN BAG
AT-CHARBHATI, PO-RAJPUR, PS-
JUNAGARH, DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-
766014

9937216375
ghanashyambag8
6@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 20/05/1986
32 Years,8 
Months,12 

Days
750 296 39.47 Yes ARTS 900 393 43.67 BA 1800 1213 67.389 26.956 PGDCA YES

42 76 PUJA BEHERA
DANDAPANI 
BEHERA

AT/PO-SASTRINAGAR, 5TH LANE, 
RANGUNIBANDH SAHI, BERHAMPUR, 
GANAJAM-760002

7377447560
pujabehera20202
@gmail.com

GANJAM F UNMIRRIED SEBC N 20/03/1997
21 Years,10 
Months,12 

Days
600 447 74.50 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 461 76.83 B.COM 1800 1210 67.222 26.889 PGDCA YES

43 19
SWAPNILA 
SUBHADARSHINI 
MISHRA

W/O ABHISEK 
MISHRA

C/O- GIRIJA SHANKAR MISHRA AT/PO-
TARINI MANDEER ROAD CHUDIHARI 
PADA PO- BHAWANIPATNA PIN-
766001

9438414724
SWAPNILA.NIK@G
MAIL.COM

KALAHANDI F MARRIED UR NO 17/02/1986
32 Years,11 
Months,15 

Days
750 512 68.27 Yes

DEPLOMA 
IT

3750 3041 81.09 BCA 3900 2605 66.795 26.718 PGDCA YES

2



44 111
MONALISHA 
PANDA

ASHUTOSH 
PANDA

AT- RAMNAGAR PADA PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA DIST KALAHANDI 
PIN- 766001

7008678897
MONALISHAPAND
A329@GMAIL.CO
M

KALAHANDI F UN MARRIED UR NO 31/05/1998 20 Years,8 
Months,1 Days 600 502 83.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 396 66.00 BSC 100 66.6 66.600 26.640 PGDCA NO UNDER AGE 

45 87 JUBARAJ MEHER PUSTAM MEHER
AT-LIMSER, PO-BRUNDABAHAL, PS-
GOLAMUNDA, DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-
766016

8455038105
jmeher504@gmail
.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 07/06/1996
22 Years,7 
Months,25 

Days
600 290 48.33 Yes SCIENCE 500 365 73.00 BCA 3900 2596 66.564 26.626 BCA YES

46 112 SWATI DAS
BHUBANESWAR 
DAS

AT- RADHAKRISHNA NAGAR, 2ND 
LANE, PO- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766001

7978477501
itsmepayaldash@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SEBC N 31/07/1995 23 Years,6 
Months,1 Days 600 390 65.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 318 53.00 BCA 2600 1718 66.077 26.431 PGDCA YES

47 16
RAKESH RANJAN 
RAUT

SADHURAM RAUT

C/O-ANIL PRASAD BHOI 
RADHAKRUSHNA NAGAR LANE-2 PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA  DIST-KALAHANDI 
PIN-766001

9938426122
RAKESH.RAUT7@
GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR NO 01/06/1989 29 Years,8 
Months,0 Days 750 374 49.87 Yes SCIENCE 900 357 39.67

B 
PHARMA

100 66 66.000 26.400 PGDCA YES

48 145
BHABANI 
PRASAD SAHOO

KIRTAN SAHOO
AT-TARINI NAGAR NEAR BALANGI 
BANDHA KHANDAPADA ROAD 
NAYAGARH PIN-752070

7894333117
SBHABANI04@G
MAIL.COM

NAYAGARH M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 19/06/1993
25 Years,7 
Months,13 

Days
800 385 48.13 Yes ARTS 600 421 70.1667 BCA 2000 1315 65.750 26.300 PGDCA YES

49 51 ISHWAR BANUA DISTIK BANUA
AT/PO- BEHERA, VIA- PARLA, PS- 
KOKSARA, DIST- KALAHANDI

7978863227
ishwarbanua@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 27/06/1991 27 Years,7 
Months,5 Days 750 332 44.27 Yes SCIENCE 600 360 60.00 BCA 3900 2562 65.692 26.277 PGDCA YES

50 157 JATINDRA NAIK BHOLANATH NAIK
AT-SALAKELA,PO-BARGAON,DIST-
NUAPADA

9178324693
jatindran1@gmail.
com

NUAPADA M UNMARRIED UR N 06/08/1991
27 Years,5 
Months,26 

Days
750 471 62.80 Yes

VOCATION
AL

1000 682 68.20 BCA 3000 1969 65.633 26.253 BCA NO
ORIGENAL 
DOCUMENT NOT 
VERIFIED

51 68
HEMANTA 
KUMAR SAHU

UDDHABA SAHU
AT-/PO- PALAM, VIA- RUPRAROAD, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

7008749993
sahuhemanta30@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 13/08/1992
26 Years,5 
Months,19 

Days
750 491 65.47 Yes ARTS 600 334 55.67 BBA 2000 1309 65.450 26.180 PGDCA YES

52 116
NARESH 
CHANDRA ROUT

RAMESWAR 
KAUNRIA

AT/PO- CHARBAHAL  BL- JUNAGARH 
DIST- KALAHANDI PIN-766017

7682821340
NRSHIRT78@GM
AIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 19/08/1991
27 Years,5 
Months,13 

Days
750 439 58.53 Yes SCIENCE 600 310 51.67 BCA 3900 2549 65.359 26.144 BCA YES

53 40
GOPAL 
CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

PURUSOTTAM 
PRADHAN

AT-PURUNA PADA NEAR UP SCHOOL 
PO- BHAWANIPATNA DIST 
KALAHANDI PIN-766001

9438688433/7
978651019

GOPAL.PRADHAN
0@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED UR NO 27/11/1990 28 Years,2 
Months,5 Days 750 461 61.47 Yes SCIENCE 600 282 47.00 B TECH 100 65.2 65.200 26.080 PGDCA YES

54 4
MANORANJAN 
SWAIN

NIRANJAN SWAIN
AT-PURUNA PADA, MILL COLONY, 
PO/PS-BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI-766001

8895379990
manoranjan.133
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 07/03/1988
30 Years,10 
Months,25 

Days
750 351 46.80 Yes

DIPLOMA 
IN 

COMPUTE
R SC

3750 2290 61.07
B.TECH 

IN 
COMP.SC

100 65.1 65.100 26.040 B.TECH YES

55 160
LAGNAJEET 
BARAL

HARIHAR BARAL
C/O- HARIHAR BARAL, AT/PO- 
M.RAMPUR, DIST- KALAHANDI

9938162681
lagnajeetbaral@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 05/07/1987
31 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
750 320 42.67 Yes ARTS 900 460 51.11 BCA 2650 1718 64.830 25.932 PGDCA YES

56 42
GIRISH 
CHANDRA BAG

SAILA KU. BAG

AT-THANAT,PO-BRAHMAN 
CHENDIA,VIA-
DHARMAGARH,DISTKALAHANDI-
766015

8144226123
girishbag95@gmai
l.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SC N 01/02/1995 24 Years,0 
Months,0 Days 600 282 47.00 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 333 55.50 B.COM 1800 1163 64.611 25.844 PGDCA YES

57 28
MANOJ KUMAR 
NAYAK

S/O-BANAMALI 
NAYAK

C/O-SMSS AT.PO- G.UDHAYGIRI,DIST-
KANDHAMAL PIN-762100

7008319772
nayakmanojkumar
906@gmail.com

KENDRAPADA M UNMARRIED SEBC N 14/06/1991
27 Years,7 
Months,18 

Days
600 308 51.33 Yes

COMMERA
CE

600 361 60.17 B.COM 1800 1162 64.556 25.822 PGDCA YES

58 60
MALAYA KU. 
DASH

NILAMBAR DASH

AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-
MEDINIPUR,VIA-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766002

8598035195
samratmalaya06
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED UR N 24/03/1996 22 Years,10 
Months,8 Days 600 254 42.33 Yes ARTS 600 237 39.50 BCA 2700 1742 64.519 25.807 PGDCA YES

59 32
BALAKRISHNA 
NAIK

NIRAKAR NAIK
AT- SAHU COLONY, JOREPADA, 
WARD NO. - 5, PO- BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

9178149926
balakrishnanaik75
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SC N 03/05/1991
27 Years,8 
Months,29 

Days
750 447 59.60 Yes SCIENCE 600 266 44.33 B.PHARM 100 64.5 64.500 25.800 PGDCA YES

60 126
TITESH 
CHANDRA BHOI

SUBARNA BHOI
AT- BHEJIPADA, PO- BANDIGAON, 
VIA- CHARBAHAL, PS- JAIPATNA, DIST- 
 KALAHANDI, PIN- 766017

9588430161
titesh1942@gmail
.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED ST N 02/08/1991
27 Years,5 
Months,30 

Days
750 345 46.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 239 39.83 B. PHAR 100 64.5 64.500 25.800 PGDCA YES

61 152
RUTURAJ 
PRADHAN

UDIT NARAYAN 
PRADHAN

AT/PO-BHANPURT,PS-NARLA,DIST-
KALAHANDI-7661001

9337289549
ruturajbhanpur@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 21/07/1994
24 Years,6 
Months,11 

Days
600 200 33.33 Yes ARTS 600 262 43.67 ARTS 1800 1157 64.278 25.711 PGDCA YES

62 125 SHIBANI PANDA
D/O- KALI PRASAD 
PANDA

AT- KALIMANDIRPADA, BACHSIDE OF 
DISTRICT JAIL,BHAWANIPATNA DIST- 
KALAHANDI PIN- 766001

9437733871
shibanipandabpy
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 29/12/1995 23 Years,1 
Months,3 Days 500 390 78.00 Yes SCIENCE 500 347 69.40 BSC 1800 1155 64.167 25.667 PGDCA YES

63 59
UMESH 
CHANDRA HANS

HIRALAL HANS
AYT-TARANJA PO- TAMBACHHADA 
PS- DHARAMGARH DIST KALAHANDI 
PIN-766015

8658087428
HANS.UMESH89
@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED UR NO 15/08/1989
29 Years,5 
Months,17 

Days
750 294 39.20 Yes ARTS 900 354 39.33 BA 1500 962 64.133 25.653 PGDCA YES

64 23 BIKASH RAY SUKHDEV RAY
AT-HILL TOWN, EAST LANE NO-4,PO-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766001

9337069580
vickyray672@gmil
.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED UR N 29/04/1997 21 Years,9 
Months,3 Days 500 380 76.00 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 415 69.17 B.COM 100 63.9 63.900 25.560 PGDCA YES

65 136
PUNAM 
DANDASENA 

TARUN KUMAR 
DANDASENA 

AT-TALABANDPADA, PO-JUNAGARH, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-766014

7978571727
punamdandasena
001@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 15/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,17 

Days
600 339 56.50 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 239 39.83 BBA 2600 1661 63.885 25.554 PGDCA YES

3



66 66
SUNIL KUMAR 
SETHI

MADHABA SETHI
ER-10/141,BDA COLONY CHANDRA 
SEKHARPUR BHUBANESWAR DIST- 
KHORDA

9439322311
SNL.SETHI@LIVE.C
OM

GANJAM M UN MARRIED SC NO 08/12/1991
27 Years,1 
Months,24 

Days
750 297 39.60 Yes DIPLOMA 3750 2718 72.48 B TECH 100 63.8 63.800 25.520 PGDCA YES

67 84 JUBARAJ RANA MAHIDHAR RANA
AT-BORBHARTA,PO-
UDITNARAYANPUR,BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST-KALAHANDI-766002

9337768045
jubraj.bpt@gmail.
com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 08/03/1991
27 Years,10 
Months,24 

Days
750 366 48.80 Yes ARTS 600 261 43.50 BCA 3000 1912 63.733 25.493 BCA YES

68 81
AMIYA KUMAR 
PUTEL

S/O- 
KRUPASINDHU 
PUTEL

AT/PO- GAJABAHAL.PS- M.RAMPUR 
,VIA-RISIDA,DIST-KALAHANDI,PIN-
766031

7008942758
putel22@gmail.co
m

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 12/06/1991
27 Years,7 
Months,20 

Days
750 378 50.40 Yes ARTS 600 282 47.00 BCA 2700 1719 63.667 25.467 BCA YES

OLD RESIDENT 
CERIFICATE SUBMIT

69 8
CHINMAY 
KUMAR SAHOO

PRASANNA 
KUMAR SAHOO

AT- QTR. NO. L-II/ 68, H.B. COLONY, 
KENDUPADAR, PO- PHULBANI, DIST- 
KANDHAMAL, PIN- 762001

9439070737/7
008597814

CHINMAY.SAHOO
737@GMAIL.COM

KANDHAMAL M UN MARRIED UR NO 19/05/1989
29 Years,8 
Months,13 

Days
750 408 54.40 Yes SCIENCE 600 294 49.00 B,TECH 100 63.6 63.600 25.440 B.TECH YES

70 143
SOUMYA SHREE 
SAHOO

D/O- DULESWARA 
SAHOO

AT/PO- GAJABAHAL,VIA- RISIDA, DIST-
KALAHANDI,PIN-766031

6371267827
shrees341@gmail.
com

KALAHANDI F MARRIED SEBC N 24/09/1989 29 Years,4 
Months,8 Days 750 321 42.80 Yes ARTS 900 382 42.44 BCA 2700 1712 63.407 25.363 PGDCA YES

OLD RESIDENT 
CERIFICATE 
SUBMIT,RESIDENT 
CERICIFATE 
UNDERTAKING 
SUBMIT

71 13
SRADHANJALI 
PANDA

HARISH CHANDRA 
PANDA

AT/PO- JUNAGARH C/O- NEHA 
PATHO LABE GOVT.HOSPITAL 
JUNAGARH PIN- 766014 DIST 
KALAHANDI

9777517472/8
658924924

SRADHANJALIPAN
DA862@GMAIL.C
OM

KALAHANDI F UN MARRIED UR NO 23/02/1994 24 Years,11 
Months,9 Days 600 327 54.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 476 79.33

B 
PHARMA

100 63.3 63.300 25.320 PGDCA YES

72 86
WILLIAM 
TANDON

RABI TANDON

AT-ANJALI NAGAR INFRONT OF 
GOVT. WOMENS COLLEGE PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA DIST KALAHANDI 
PIN-766001

9438857613
WILLIANTANDON
07@GMAOL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED UR NO 28/04/1990 28 Years,9 
Months,4 Days 500 188 37.60 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 258 43.00 B.COM 2350 1483 63.106 25.243 PGDCA NO

PGDCA & 
GRADUATION 
PASSED IN THE SAME 
YEAR AT DIFFERENT 
STATES

73 94
SANJAYA 
KUMAR BISI

S/O- SRI 
NARENDRA BISI

AT/PO- KAMTHANA,PS- SADAR ,DIST- 
KALAHANDI PIN-766002

8455040429 NO KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC N 24/07/1989 29 Years,6 
Months,8 Days 700 335 47.86 Yes ARTS 900 441 49.00 ARTS 1800 1135 63.056 25.222 PGDCA YES

OLD RESIDENT 
CERIFICATE SUBMIT

74 97
RASHA BIHARI 
MUND

PROMOD KUMAR 
MUND

AT/PO- CHICHIA, VIA- SOSIA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

9583311487
bula.mund85@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 09/02/1985
33 Years,11 
Months,23 

Days
750 354 47.20 Yes SCIENCE 900 333 37.00 BCA 3000 1887 62.900 25.160 MCA YES

75 67
JAGYAN 
BALLAVA 
PRADHAN

BHAGABAN 
PRADHAN

AT/PO-SAMA, PS-
PURUSHOTTAMPUR, DIST-GANJAM, 
PIN-761018

9692378833
jagyan01@gmail.c
om

GANJAM M UNMARRIED SEBC N 15/05/1993
25 Years,8 
Months,17 

Days
800 476 59.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 320 53.33 BSC 3000 1881 62.700 25.080 PGDCA YES

76 38
SUBRAT KUMAR 
ROUT 

MANU ROUT 
AT/PO-GOLAMUNDA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766016

9583577290
subrats87@gmail.
com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 26/07/1991 27 Years,6 
Months,6 Days 750 393 52.40 Yes SCIENCE 600 283 47.17 BCA 3900 2437 62.487 24.995 BCA YES

77 137 SUNITA BEHERA
GHANASHYAM 
BEHERA

C/O- GHANASHYAM BEHERA, AT- 
ANAND BAZAR, PO- DHENKANAL, 
DIST- DHENKANAL, PIN- 759001

9777958002
sunibehera8@gm
ail.com

DHENKANAL F UNMARRIED UR N 18/04/1991
27 Years,9 
Months,14 

Days
750 347 46.27 Yes ARTS 600 287 47.83 ARTS 1800 1123 62.389 24.956 PGDCA YES

78 58
AJIT KUMAR 
PADHI

DURYODHAN 
PADHI

AT/PO-MADANPUR,PS-M.RAMPUR, 
DIST-KALAMPUR, PIN-766102

9556974294
sujeetpadhi1@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 05/11/1991
27 Years,2 
Months,27 

Days
750 303 40.40 Yes ARTS 600 250 41.67 BA 1500 934 62.267 24.907 PGDCA YES

79 138
PRIYARANJAN 
TRIPATHY

BRABHAKAR 
TRIPATHY

AT-MANDARBAGICHAPADA,PO-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766001

7978693149
priyaranjantripath
y@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED UR N 16/12/1993
25 Years,1 
Months,16 

Days
800 326 40.75 Yes SCIENCE 600 441 73.50 ARTS 1500 932 62.133 24.853 DCA YES

80 39 GOLAP NAIK UDAYANATH NAIK
AT- KUMUDAMUNDA, PO- KAUDOLA, 
VIA, KOKSARA, DIST- KALAHANDI

7978825019
golapnaik28@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 20/06/1993
25 Years,7 
Months,12 

Days
600 244 40.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 312 52.00 BCA 3000 1852 61.733 24.693 PGDCA YES

81 96
ANIL KUMAR 
NAG

SASIDEV NAG
AT/PO-CHICHIA VIA- SOSIA PS- 
GOLAMUNDA BL-GOLAMUNDA DIST - 
KALAHANDI PIN-766029

8018187194
ANILKUMARNAG8
8@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 15/11/1988
30 Years,2 
Months,17 

Days
750 452 60.27 Yes ARTS 900 400 44.44 BCA 3000 1851 61.700 24.680 BCA YES

82 31 RAJENDRA SAHU
GANESH 
CHANDRA SAHU

AT/PO- JAIPATNA GANDHI GRAM 
PADA WARD NO 10  DIST- 
KALAHANDI PIN-766018

7978455005/8
658410667

RAJENDRASAHU0
43@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 09/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,23 

Days
600 279 46.50 Yes

VOCETION
AL

650 357 54.92 BSC 1400 862 61.571 24.629 PGDCA YES

83 98
NIHAR RANJAN 
KHAMARI

S/O- ASWIN 
KUMAR KHAMARI

AT- AMATHA,PO- FARANGA,VIA-
SOSIA,PS-GOLAMUNDA,DIST- 
KALAHANDI,PIN-766029

9861763512
niharbpt@gmail.c
om

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 20/04/1990
28 Years,9 
Months,12 

Days
750 316 42.13 Yes ARTS 900 407 45.22 BCA 3000 1845 61.500 24.600 MCA YES

84 105
SANJIB KUMAR 
PATEL

KAILASH 
CHANDRA PATEL

AT- BHATIPADA, PO- KUHURA, VIA- 
BORDA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766036

8917240550
sanjibbx@gmail.c
om

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC N 17/01/1989
30 Years,0 
Months,15 

Days
750 413 55.07 Yes ARTS 900 398 44.22 BA 1500 921 61.400 24.560 PGDCA YES

85 45
KSHITISH 
CHANDRA 
NAYAK

DHARMANANDA 
NAYAK

AT/PO-TULAPADA VIA-NARLA DIST-
KALAHANDI PIN-766100

8018744048/9
337686723

KSHITISHCHANDR
ANAYAK3795@G
MAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 04/05/1990
28 Years,8 
Months,28 

Days
750 338 45.07 Yes ARTS 900 457 50.78 BA 1800 1104 61.333 24.533 PGDCA YES

86 151
ANUP KUMAR 
MISHRA

S/O- ANIRUDHA 
MISHRA

AT-MATAMANDIR GALI, 
MANDARBAGICHA 
PADA,BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-
KALAHANDIPIN 766001

8917369352
anup.mishra57@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 29/10/1995 23 Years,3 
Months,3 Days 600 255 42.50 Yes

COMMERA
CE

600 360 60.00 B.COM 1800 1100 61.111 24.444 PGDCA YES

87 127 SONUP ROUT BIBHISANA ROUT
AT/PO- NEAR BSNL OFFICE, 
JUNAGARH, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766014

9178889377
sonuprout43@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 12/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,20 

Days
600 225 37.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 278 46.33 BCA 2600 1576 60.615 24.246 BCA YES

4



88 74
JITENDRA 
KUMAR BAG

BIJAY KUMAR BAG
AT-SAMBHUNAGARPADA,BLOCK -2, 
LANE -5,PO-BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766001

6371187341
jitut404@gmail.co
m

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 26/05/1997 21 Years,8 
Months,6 Days 600 302 50.33 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 272 45.33 BBA 2400 1443 60.125 24.050 PGDCA YES

89 107
BHAGABAN 
PATEL

SIVARATRA PATEL
AT-MALIPADA, PO-BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-766001

9438090884
patelbhagaban@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 19/10/1993
25 Years,3 
Months,13 

Days
600 292 48.67 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 281 46.83 BBA 3200 1921 60.031 24.013 PGDCA YES

90 156
JATINDRA 
KUMAR NAIK

TIRTHABASI NAIK
AT- KANJARA, PO- BIMALBEDA, VIA- 
KISHOREGANJ, DIST- ANGUL, PIN- 
759127

8480613094
jatin2255@gmail.
com

ANGUL M UNMARRIED SC N 08/06/1985
33 Years,7 
Months,24 

Days
750 589 78.53 Yes

DIPLOMA 
IN 

COMPUTE
R SCIENCE

3750 2715 72.40 B.TECH 100 60 60.000 24.000 B.TECH YES

91 142
SOUMYA 
RANJAN SAHOO

DULESWAR 
SAHOO

AT/PO-GAJBAHAL,VIA-RISIDA,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766031

7326819353
soumyasahoo314
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 30/06/1991 27 Years,7 
Months,2 Days 750 498 66.40 Yes SCIENCE 600 334 55.67

B.TECH 
IN 

COMPUTE
R SC.

100 60 60.000 24.000 PGDCA YES

92 92 TIKARAM PATEL
ARUPANANDA 
PATEL

AT- WORD NO-16 SANTINAGAR 
BARAMCHARI,PO-BARGARH,DIS-
BARGARH

8093334091
tppatelbablu@gm
ail.com

BARGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC N 03/05/1991
27 Years,8 
Months,29 

Days
750 356 47.47 Yes ARTS 600 364 60.67 ARTS 1800 1077 59.833 23.933 PGDCA YES

93 55
KIRTI CHARAN 
RANA

SHRIMUKHA RANA
AT- BHANGABARI, PO- UDITNARAYAN 
PUR, VIA- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

7978228663
kirtidas234@gmai
l.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 11/07/1990
28 Years,6 
Months,21 

Days
800 374 46.75 Yes ARTS 600 250 41.67 ARTS 1800 1071 59.500 23.800 PGDCA YES

94 130
BISWA RANJAN 
RANA

SASMITA RANA
AT/PO- TERESINGA, VIA- RISIDA, PS- 
M. RAMPUR, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766031

9861927385
biswaranjanrana1
5@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC Y 02/07/1989
29 Years,6 
Months,30 

Days
750 387 51.60 Yes SCIENCE 900 388 43.11 B. PHAR 100 59.5 59.500 23.800 PGDCA YES

95 7
ALOK RANJAN 
PANIGRAHI

BHAKTARAM 
PANIGRAHI

AT-KASAKENDU,PO-RISIGAON 8018049143
alokpanigrhi016@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 06/08/1988
30 Years,5 
Months,26 

Days
750 512 68.27 Yes SCIENCE 900 363 40.33 B PHARM 100 59.5 59.500 23.800 PGDCA YES

96 121
BISWAJIT 
MAHANTY

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
MAHANTY

AT-BLOCK PADA, PO/PS-JAIPATNA, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-766018

9937432215
biswajitmohanty1
03@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 20/11/1997
21 Years,2 
Months,12 

Days
600 394 65.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 287 47.83 B.TECH 100 59 59.000 23.600 B.TECH YES

97 62
SUMIT KUMAR 
ADHIKARI

JUGAL KISHOR 
ADHIKARI

AT/PO-SANYASIKUNDAMAL,VIA-
MAHICHALA,JUNAGARH,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766023

8249435901
adhikarisumit76@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 16/03/1992
26 Years,10 
Months,16 

Days
750 370 49.33 Yes SCIENCE 600 276 46.00

B.PHARM
A

100 59 59.000 23.600 PGDCA YES

98 100
HEMANTA KU. 
SAHU

JANMEJAYA SAHU
AT/PO-KAUDOLA,PS-KOKSARA,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766019

7008776982
hemantasahu143
@gmil.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 08/07/1993
25 Years,6 
Months,24 

Days
800 462 57.75 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 442 73.67 B.COM 1800 1058 58.778 23.511 PGDCA YES

99 3
SWARNALATA 
SAHOO

SADANANANDA 
SAHOO

AT/PO- SAMBLESWARI MISTANA 
BHANDAR,(GOPALJI ROAD), DIST-
BOLANGIR,PIN-767001

8249843738
sony.pkl@gmail.c
om

JAJPUR F MARIED SEBC N 05/03/1988
30 Years,10 
Months,27 

Days
750 337 44.93 Yes ARTS 600 269 44.83 BA 2100 1228 58.476 23.390 PGDCA YES

100 95
DINESH KUMAR 
NAIK

KRUTIBAS NAIK
AT-SARASMAL,PO-DANGURIGUDA,PS-
KOKSARA-DIST-KALAHANDI- 766017

8144515519
dineshnaik029@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED ST N 20/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,12 

Days
600 334 55.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 300 50.00 B.SC .IT 1800 1048 58.222 23.289 B.SC .IT YES

101 140
BHUPENDRA 
BAG

AKHILA BAG
AT-KENDUPATI PO-BARGAON VIA- 
BORDA DIST KALAHANDI PIN- 766036 
PS- KEGAON

8658553961
BKT.BHUPEN@G
MAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SC YES 22/11/1994
24 Years,2 
Months,10 

Days
600 245 40.83 Yes ARTS 600 388 64.67 BA 1800 1045 58.056 23.222 PGDCA YES

102 56
DEBASHIS 
PANDA

BADRI NARAYAN 
PANDA

AT- MANDAR BAGICHA PADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766001

7008133318
debashis.2755@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 15/07/1986
32 Years,6 
Months,17 

Days
750 334 44.53 Yes ARTS 900 404 44.89 BA 1800 1045 58.056 23.222 PGDCA YES

103 14
RAGHUNATH 
MAHANAND

LATE MADHU 
MAHANAND

AT- BRAHMANIGUDA, PO- 
KUSUMJORE, VIA- SINAPALI, DIST- 
NUAPADA, PIN- 766108

8114756147
raghunath288@g
mail.com

NUAPADA M UNMARRIED SC N 12/06/1992
26 Years,7 
Months,20 

Days
800 470 58.75 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 337 56.17 B.COM 1800 1039 57.722 23.089 PGDCA YES

104 144
JHASA KETAN 
MAJHI

ABHIRAM MAJHI
AT/PO-KALAMPUR, PS-JAIPATNA, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-766013

7008096263
jhasketanmajhi1
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 13/12/1996
22 Years,1 
Months,19 

Days
600 316 52.67 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 263 43.83 BCA 2600 1497 57.577 23.031 BCA YES

105 165
SRIKANTA 
CHANDAN

CHITRASEN 
CHANDAN

A/PO- KUTRUKHAMAR, PS- SADAR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766002

8249868320
srikantchandan1
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 09/05/1996
22 Years,8 
Months,23 

Days
600 316 52.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 305 50.83 B.COM 1800 1030 57.222 22.889 PGDCA YES

106 44
DIBYA BIKAS 
HARIJAN

KACHERI HARIJAN
AT- ROJANAGUDA, PO- KULIAMAL, PS- 
 SADAR, BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

7008719886
dibyabikasbibhar1
46@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 08/07/1992
26 Years,6 
Months,24 

Days
750 369 49.20 Yes SCIENCE 600 370 61.67 BSC 1800 1029 57.167 22.867 PGDCA YES

107 118
JITENDRA 
KUMAR BEHERA

S/O- PRABHAS 
CHANDRA BEHERA

AT/PO- DEUNDI,VIA-
MAHICHALA,DIST-KALAHANDI,PIN-
766023

6370932895
jeetendrabehera1
2@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 03/07/1987
31 Years,6 
Months,29 

Days
750 480 64.00 Yes SCIENCE 900 354 39.33 BSC-IT 1950 1114 57.128 22.851 BSC-IT YES

108 133
PRASHANTA 
SAHU

RAGHUNATH 
SAHU

AT-BAHADUR BAGICHA PADA PO/PS- 
BHAWANIPATNA DIST- KALAHANDI 
PIN-766001

9776903773/9
040051271

PRASHANTA.BIJU
@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED UR NO 24/08/1991 27 Years,5 
Months,8 Days 750 381 50.80 Yes ARTS 600 346 57.67 BA 1800 1023 56.833 22.733 PGDCA YES

109 90
ASHOK KUMAR 
PATTANAIK

PABITRA MOHAN  
PATTANAIK

AT/PO-JAIPATNA BLOCK PADA 
INFRONT OF PANCHAYAT OFFICE PS- 
JAIPATNA DIST -KALAHANDI PIN-
766018

9556292298/7
978191301

ASHOKKUMARPAT
TNAIK92@GMAIL.
COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED UR NO 27/03/1996 22 Years,10 
Months,5 Days 600 288 48.00 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 461 76.83 B.COM 1800 1017 56.500 22.600 PGDCA YES

5



110 83
AMIT KUMAR 
NAYAK

TEKA NANDA 
NAYAK

AT- TULAPADA, PO- NARLA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

7978890596
amitkumarnayak8
89@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 10/06/1997
21 Years,7 
Months,22 

Days
600 393 65.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 294 49.00 BCA 2600 1454 55.923 22.369 BCA YES

111 20
PRITISWINI 
MISHRA 

RAJ KISHOR 
MISHRA

AT/PO- RINJA, VIA-RISIDA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766031

7008438997
pritiswini12@gma
il.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 07/08/1990
28 Years,5 
Months,25 

Days
750 481 64.13 Yes ARTS 600 312 52.00 BA 1800 1005 55.833 22.333 PGDCA YES

112 134
OM PRAKASH 
SARAF

PURNA CHANDRA 
SARAF

AT-IRRIGATION COLONY LANE NO-
0,PO-BHAWANIPATNA

7873135621
om.job007@gmail
.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 26/10/1991 27 Years,3 
Months,6 Days 750 425 56.67 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 371 61.83 BCOM 1800 1001 55.611 22.244 "O" LEVEL YES

113 109
BIMAL PRASAD 
BHATI

GANGARAM 
BHATI

AT-BALIAPADAR, PO-BORDA, PS-
KEGAON, DIST-KALAHANDI,PIN-
766001

7008186911
bbhati464@gmail.
com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 17/05/1991
27 Years,8 
Months,15 

Days
750 417 55.60 Yes SCIENCE 600 353 58.83 BSC 1800 1000 55.556 22.222 PGDCA YES

114 17
SHYAMSUNDAR 
BAG

RANJIT BAG
AT-MADANMOHAN PADA,PO-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI

8895087595
shyamsundarbag1
00@gmail.com

kalahandi M UNMARRIED UR N 08/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,24 

Days
600 281 46.83 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 285 47.50 BCOM 1400 770 55.000 22.000 PGDCA YES

115 158 MITU PRADHAN
S/O- 
PURUSOTTAMA 
PRADHAN

AT- PURUNAPADA, (NEAR TOWN 
HIGH SCHOOL), BHAWANIPATNA 
DIST- KALAHANDI,PIN-766001

9776393426
mitupradhan887
@gmail.com

GANJAM M UNMARRIED UR N 07/08/1989
29 Years,5 
Months,25 

Days
750 398 53.07 Yes ARTS 900 484 53.78 ARTS 1800 990 55.000 22.000 PGDCA YES

OLD RESIDENT 
CERIFICATE 
SUBMIT,RESIDENT 
CERICIFATE 
UNDERTAKING 
SUBMIT

116 128
RAKESH KUMAR 
SAHU

CHAKRADHAR 
SAHU

AT-MASKADANDI PO-MUDING VIA-
M. RAMPUR DIST - KALAHANDI PIN-
766102

9938169881
RAKESHKUMARSA
HU9938@GMAIL.
COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 09/01/1994
25 Years,0 
Months,23 

Days
600 387 64.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 364 60.67 BSC 1800 985 54.722 21.889 PGDCA YES

117 114 ALISA PANDA ASUTOSH PANDA
AT- RAMNAGARPADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766001

6370757833
alisapanda5@gma
il.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 10/12/1996
22 Years,1 
Months,22 

Days
600 427 71.17 Yes SCIENCE 600 350 58.33 BSC 1800 982 54.556 21.822 PGDCA YES

118 124
SAMIR KUMAR 
RANA

MADHUSUDAN 
RANA

AT-WARD NO -1, 
HINJILIBAHALIPADA,PO/PS-
JUNAGARH,DIST-KALAHANDI-766014

8908777853
lcjunagarh@gmail
.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 15/06/1988
30 Years,7 
Months,17 

Days
750 390 52.00 Yes SCIENCE 900 378 42.00

B.SC 
.COMPUT

ER SC
1800 980 54.444 21.778

B.SC 
.COMPUTE

R SC
YES

119 168
MAHAMMAD 
AFSAR RAJA

MD KAMAR RAJA
AT- PARDESIPADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI

7809156651
mdafsar1414@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 05/07/1991
27 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
750 299 39.87 Yes ARTS 600 345 57.5 ARTS 1800 976 54.222 21.689 PGDCA YES

120 80
KIRAN KUMAR 
RANA

DEBENDRA 
KUMAR RANA

AT/PO- NISHANPUR, PS- NARLA, DIST- 
 KALAHANDI, PIN- 766002

7077282100
kiran6618@gmail.
com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 10/09/1993
25 Years,4 
Months,22 

Days
600 357 59.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 388 64.67 BSC 1800 976 54.222 21.689 PGDCA YES

121 108
ASIT BARAN 
BEHERA

LAXMI BEHERA

AT-KANTABANJI,PO-
PARAMANANDAPUR,VIA-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766001

9853191018
asit.behera08@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 01/08/1988 30 Years,6 
Months,0 Days 750 367 48.93 Yes

VOCATION
AL

1000 656 65.60 B.COM 1800 973 54.056 21.622 DCA YES

122 36
AKSHAYA 
KUMAR MEHER

JAYA KUMAR 
MEHER

AT/PO- SANKENDUGUDA PS-
KOKSARA DIST- KALAHANDI PIN-
766103

8328841509
AKSHAYAMEHER2
017@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED UR NO 15/12/1995
23 Years,1 
Months,17 

Days
600 360 60.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 284 47.33 BSC 1400 754 53.857 21.543 PGDCA YES

123 34
GAJANAN 
PUROHIT

SHANKARSAN 
PUROHIT

AT/PO-SAHAJBAHAL,VIA-
CHUDAPALI,DIST-BOLANGIR-767024

8658743971
purohitgajanan23
@gmail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMIRRIED UR N 04/02/1997
21 Years,11 
Months,28 

Days
600 273 45.50 Yes ARTS 600 360 60.00 ARTS 1400 754 53.857 21.543 DCA YES

124 43
KIRAN KUMAR 
RAUL

S/O-RADHA 
KRUSHNA RAUL

C/O-A.D.M.O MEDICAL 
,RAYAGADA.DIST-RAYAGADA, PIN -
765001

8093405880/6
370471052

kirankumar.nice@
gmail.com

BALASORE M MARRIED SEBC N 12/06/1984
34 Years,7 
Months,20 

Days
750 511 68.13 Yes ARTS 1000 572 57.20 ARTS 2100 1127 53.667 21.467 PGDCA YES

125 22
GUPTESWAR 
PANDA

RAMCHANDRA 
PANDA

AT-MAHABIR PADA,PO-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI

9348538756
pandagupteswar4
07@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 03/10/1993
25 Years,3 
Months,29 

Days
100 68.4 68.40 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 306 51.00 BCOM 1400 750 53.571 21.429 PGDCA YES

126 52
RASMITA 
MOHANTY

AMIT PATTNAYAK
W/O-AMIT PATTNAYAK, AT/PO-
PURUNAPADA, PS-BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST-KALAHANDI,PIN-766001

7008133269
pattnayakamit@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI F MARRIED UR N 24/06/1991 27 Years,7 
Months,8 Days 750 288 38.40 Yes ARTS 600 302 50.33 BA 1800 963 53.500 21.400 PGDCA YES

127 79 SUSANTA ARUKH
JOGENDRA 
KUMAR ARUKH

AT- JENAKHALPADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766001

9937596916
susantaarukh@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 13/07/1992
26 Years,6 
Months,19 

Days
750 390 52.00 Yes ARTS 600 321 53.50 BA 1400 748 53.429 21.371 PGDCA YES

128 11
SHUBHASMITA 
RAUTARAY

SACHINDRANATH 
RAUTARAY

AT- GADARODANG, VIA- 
BRAHMAGIRI, DIST- PURI, PIN- 
752011

9583837766
rautaray.shubhas
mita@gmail.com

PURI F UNMARRIED UR N 19/04/1994
24 Years,9 
Months,13 

Days
600 240 40.00 Yes ARTS 600 280 46.67  ARTS 1400 747 53.357 21.343 PGDCA YES

129 119 ROLLY PRADHAN
THANA SUNDAR 
PRADHAN

SHAKTINAGAR PARA PO/PS-
BHAWANIPATNA DIST -KALAHANDI 
PIN-766001

7752038539
PRADHANROLLY.3
7@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI F UN MARRIED SEBC NO 30/11/1996 22 Years,2 
Months,2 Days 600 417 69.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 316 52.67 BSC 1400 742 53.000 21.200 PGDCA YES

130 5 SUNIL DAS DEBRAJ DAS
AT/PO- D.N.K COLONY, NEAR 
TRINATH TEMPLE, UMERKOTE, PO- 
UMERKOTE, DIST- NABARANGPUR

7873311524
sunildasluv00@g
mail.com

NABARANGP
UR

M UNMARRIED SC N 22/05/1996
22 Years,8 
Months,10 

Days
600 239 39.83 Yes ARTS 600 210 35.00 BA 2100 1104 52.571 21.029 PGDCA YES

131 37
MANORANJAN 
RATH

JANGYADHAR 
RATH

AT-MANDARBAGICHA PADA,PO-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI

7008714123
aryanrath143@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 03/10/1991
27 Years,3 
Months,29 

Days
750 443 59.07 Yes SCIENCE 600 312 52.00 BSC(CSC) 1800 946 52.556 21.022 PGDCA YES

6



132 163
BIBHUTI 
RANJAN SARAF

SOMELAL SARAF
AT/PO-CHICHIA, VIA- SOSIA BL- 
GOLAMUNDA DIST-KALAHANDI

9348224529
bibhutisarap70@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 17/10/1996
22 Years,3 
Months,15 

Days
600 295 49.17 Yes SCIENCE 600 260 43.33 BSC 1400 733 52.357 20.943 PGDCA YES

133 82
SOURAV 
RANJAN SA

MATHURAM SA
AT/PO-CHHILIPA VIA-DHARAMGARH 
DIST - KALAHANDI PIN-766015

7894946084
SOURAVSA338@
GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 25/05/1994 24 Years,8 
Months,7 Days 600 292 48.67 Yes ARTS 600 343 57.17 BA 1400 731 52.214 20.886 PGDCA YES

134 12
SHUCHISMITA 
RAUTARAY

RABINDRA NATH 
RAUTARAY

AT/PO-GADARODANG,DIST-PURI 7008595218
rautaray.shuchism
ita@gmail.com

PURI F UNMARRIED UR N 19/04/1994
24 Years,9 
Months,13 

Days
600 232 38.67 Yes ARTS 600 253 42.17 BA 1400 730 52.143 20.857 PGDCA YES

135 75 SANDIP GOUD TIKERAM GOUD
AT/PO- RISIDA, DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-
766031

9439578050
sandipgoud50@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 25/06/1989 29 Years,7 
Months,7 Days 750 444 59.20 Yes ARTS 900 495 55.00 BA 1800 931 51.722 20.689 PGDCA YES

136 103 CHIRANJIBI SAHU
S/O- SUDARSHAN 
SAHU

AT- DUMAL,PO- UDIT NARAYAN PUR 
PS- SADAR,DIST- KALAHANDI,PIN-
766002

9668391078
chiranjibi.bpt@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 19/08/1992
26 Years,5 
Months,13 

Days
750 436 58.13 Yes ARTS 600 345 57.50 ARTS 1800 931 51.722 20.689 PGDCA YES

137 113
NISHIKANTA 
PANDA

ANANDA NANDA 
PANDA

AT-KERAPADAR,PO-BODEN,VIA-
BODEN,DIST-NUAPADA-766111

7326810147
chintamanipandaa
nu@gmail.com

NUAPADA M UNMIRRIED UR N 07/07/1988
30 Years,6 
Months,25 

Days
750 344 45.87 Yes ARTS 900 502 55.78 ARTS 1400 721 51.500 20.600 PGDCA YES

138 93
BEHRA 
JAGANATH 
PRASAD

BEHRA PRAMOD 
KUMAR 

AT-JEAK, STREET-MAINROAD,POST-
KARACHULI, PS-BUGUDA, DIS-
GANJAM,pin-761143

8763767264
behrajaganathpra
sad@gmail.com

GANJAM M UNMARRIED SC N 05/10/1995
23 Years,3 
Months,27 

Days
600 355 59.17 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 335 55.83 B.COM 1800 919 51.056 20.422 PGDCA YES

139 148
RAJASHREE 
BHATRA

RUTU BHATRA AT/PO-BORDA,DIST-KALAHANDI 7609062984 NA KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SC N 17/03/1997
21 Years,10 
Months,15 

Days
600 418 69.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 294 49.00 BSC 1800 911 50.611 20.244 PGDCA YES

140 18
KAPILENDRA 
MEHER

RAJKISHOR 
MEHER

AT/PO-PALAS, VIA-MAHICHALA, 
JUNAGARH,DIST-KALAHANDI-766023

8658853967
kapilendrameher4
4@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 23/07/1996 22 Years,6 
Months,9 Days 600 338 56.33 Yes SCIENCE 600 336 56.00 BSC 1400 708 50.571 20.229 PGDCA YES

141 49
SANJAYA 
SUNANI

SURU SUNANI
AT-RANGIGUDA, PO-KUTRUKHAMAR, 
VIA-BHAWANIPATNA, PS-SADAR, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-766002

7327818330
sanjayasunani4@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 18/02/1996
22 Years,11 
Months,14 

Days
600 248 41.33 Yes ARTS 600 257 42.83 BA 1800 910 50.556 20.222 PGDCA YES

142 53
ABHILIPSA 
MOHANTY

ADWAIT 
CHARANA 
MOHANTY

AT-DEWANSAHEB PADA PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA DIST-KALAHANDI 
PIN-766001

9658514406
ABHILIPSA166@G
MAIL.COM

KALAHANDI F UN MARRIED UR NO 27/01/1995 24 Years,0 
Months,5 Days 600 383 63.83 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 394 65.67 B.COM 1800 908 50.444 20.178 PGDCA YES

143 63
B N SANGRAM 
SAHU

BALADEV SAHU AT/PO-M.RAMPUR,DIST-KALAHANDI 7008147405
b.n.sangram@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 14/12/1992
26 Years,1 
Months,18 

Days
700 431 61.57 Yes SCIENCE 600 296 49.33 BSC 1800 906 50.333 20.133 PGDCA YES

144 161 NEHA SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA
AT/PO- LADUGAON, PS- KOKSARA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766019

9938844100
nehas091989@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI F MARRIED UR N 16/06/1989
29 Years,7 
Months,16 

Days
750 328 43.73 Yes ARTS 900 390 43.33 LLB 800 401 50.125 20.050 PGDCA YES

145 162
DEBASHISH 
RATH

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA RATH

AT- PURUNAPARA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766001

9937944645
debashish7573@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 29/02/1988 30 Years,11 
Months,3 Days 750 406 54.13 Yes ARTS 900 371 41.22 BA 1800 895 49.722 19.889 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

146 106
SUCHISMITA 
MOHAPATRA

SHASHANKA 
SHEKHAR 
MOHAPATRA

AT-MANDAR BAGICHA PADA PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA DIST- KALAHANDI

9101073745
SUMIMAHAPATRA
@REDIFFMAIL.CO
M@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI F MARRIED UR NO 16/11/1989
29 Years,2 
Months,16 

Days
750 339 45.20 Yes ARTS 900 395 43.89 BA 1400 693 49.500 19.800 "O" LEVEL NO Less Than 50% Marks

147 150 DHIRAJ KU. NAIK
RAMA CHANDRA 
NAIK

AT-RAJIBNAGAR,PO/PS/DIST-
BOLANGIR,-767001

7008474737
dhirajnaikbgr13@
gmail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 13/05/1992
26 Years,8 
Months,19 

Days
600 266 44.33 Yes ARTS 600 321 53.50 ARTS 1400 692 49.429 19.771 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

148 129 ITISHREE BARIK
SRI BANKA 
BEHARI BARIK

AT- SAMBHUNAGAR PADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766001

9437784063
itishreebarik30@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 03/07/1991
27 Years,6 
Months,29 

Days
750 466 62.13 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 317 52.83 B.COM 1800 881 48.944 19.578 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

149 35
HIMANSU 
SEKHAR MISHRA

NIRANJAN 
MISHRA 

C/O-SRI NIRANJAN MISHRA, AT-
NAKTIGUDA SUB POST OFFICE, PO-
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-KALAHANDI, 
PIN-766001

9438205060
hsmishra86@gma
il.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 08/07/1986
32 Years,6 
Months,24 

Days
750 345 46.00 Yes ARTS 900 325 36.11 BA 1400 685 48.929 19.571 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

150 61
CHITTA RANJAN 
SAHU

JADUMANI SAHU
AT-RAXI,PO-BHANPUR,PS-
NARLA,DIST-KALAHANDI-766100

9337280029
chitttaranjansahu
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SEBC N 09/07/1995
23 Years,6 
Months,23 

Days
600 250 41.67 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 270 45.00 B.COM 1800 878 48.778 19.511 PGDCA NO

ORIGINAL 
COMPUTER 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
AVAILABLE, Less 
Than 50% Marks

151 89
AMULYA 
KUMAR THELA

S/O- RANGADHAR 
THELA

AT/PO- MAHICHALA,DIST -
KALAHANDI PIN- 766023

7894933372
amulyakumarthel
a@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC N 17/05/1994
24 Years,8 
Months,15 

Days
600 213 35.50 Yes ARTS 600 295 49.17 ARTS 1800 873 48.500 19.400 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

152 9
FALGUNI 
TRIPATHY

UMAKANTA 
TRIPATHY

AT-KAMAKSHI NAGAR, PO-
KHUJENPALI, VIA-RAJENDRA 
COLLEGE, DIST-BOLANGIR, PIN-
767001

7978706089
falgunilichun@gm
ail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMARRIED UR N 13/01/1995
24 Years,0 
Months,19 

Days
600 271 45.17 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 231 38.50 B.COM 1400 668 47.714 19.086 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

153 123
SANJAYA 
KUMAR PUROHIT

SARAT CHANDRA 
PUROHIT

AT/PO-KALAMPUR, PS-JAYAPATNA, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-766013

8018888877
spinku3@gmail.co
m

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 11/02/1993
25 Years,11 
Months,21 

Days
750 332 44.27 Yes ARTS 600 275 45.83 BA 1400 662 47.286 18.914 PGDCA NO

NO COMPUTER 
CERTIFICATE 
AVLIABLE.

154 30 ANJANA SUNANI
LATE 
PURNANANDA 
SUNANI

AT- GANANATHPUR, PO- 
PARAMANANDAPUR, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766002

7653903046
anjanasunani10@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SC N 10/07/1992
26 Years,6 
Months,22 

Days
800 312 39.00 Yes

VOCATION
AL

650 368 56.62 BA 1400 661 47.214 18.886 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

7



155 147
DOLAMANI 
SAHU

GOURA SAHU
AT- MAA MANIKESWARI MULTY 
SPECIALITY HOSPITA, GHODAGHAT 
CHOWK, PO- BHAWANIPATNA

8249410585
dolamani422@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 11/07/1991
27 Years,6 
Months,21 

Days
750 466 62.13 Yes ARTS 600 261 43.50 ARTS 1400 633 45.214 18.086 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

156 132 THAKUR BISHI TRINATH BISHI
AT-TENTULIPADA, PO-PHATKAMAL, 
VIA-UTKELA, PS-SADAR, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766011

7978569737
papubishi8@gmai
l.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 20/07/1990
28 Years,6 
Months,12 

Days
750 364 48.53 Yes

VOCATION
AL

1000 598 59.80 BA 1800 799 44.389 17.756 NA NO
NO COMPUTER 
CERTIFICATE 
AVLIABLE.

157 57
CHANDAN 
MAHAPATRA

LALITENDU 
MAHAPATRA

AT-ARKABAHALI PADA,PO-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI

7008036701
chinu.chandan91
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 21/04/1991
27 Years,9 
Months,11 

Days
750 520 69.33 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 297 49.50 BCOM 1400 613 43.786 17.514 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

158 73
RUDRESWAR 
NAIK

CHANDRA DHWAJ 
NAIK

AT-NUAGUDA, PO- CHICHEIGUDA, PS- 
 JUNAGARH, DIST- KALAHANDI

8763223048
rudreswarnaik@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC N 15/02/1986
32 Years,11 
Months,17 

Days
750 250 33.33 Yes ARTS 1000 626 62.60 ARTS 1400 604 43.143 17.257 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

159 149 JUBARAJ GAHIR
BRUNDABAN 
GAHIR

AT- TV CENTRE PADA NEAR GASS 
GODAM, PO- BHAWANIPATNA PIN-
766001

8637259667
JUBARAJGAHIR@
GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UN MARRIED SEBC NO 01/05/1991 27 Years,9 
Months,0 Days 750 449 59.87 Yes ARTS 600 271 45.17 BA 1400 592 42.286 16.914 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

160 41
NALINI KANTA 
DASHU

MAHENDRA DASH
AT- LABOUR COLONY, Q. NO. 2, W.D 
NO- 11, PO- KESINGA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766012

9937067199
nalin.dash@rediff
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 17/12/1984
34 Years,1 
Months,15 

Days
750 340 45.33 Yes ARTS 900 317 35.22 BA 1400 585 41.786 16.714 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

161 141
SUSHREESHANT
A TRIPATHY

BHAGABAN 
TRIPATHY

AT- RADHAKRUSHNA NAGAR, LANE - 
NO.8, PO/PS- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

8763654191
sushreeshantatrip
athy@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 20/11/1992
26 Years,2 
Months,12 

Days
750 372 49.60 Yes

COMMERC
E

600 292 48.67
COMMER

CE
1400 573 40.929 16.371 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

162 29 DEBAKI SUNANI
PURNANANDA 
SUNANI

AT-GANANATH PUR,PO-
PARAMANANDA PUR,DIST-
KALAHANDI

7077005374
debakisunani23@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SC N 23/05/1995 23 Years,8 
Months,9 Days 600 280 46.67 Yes ARTS 600 263 43.83 BA 1400 571 40.786 16.314 NA NO

NO COMPUTER 
CERTIFICATE 
AVLIABLE.

163 110 ABINASH PARIDA
S/O- SUMANTA 
PARIDA

AT- DEWANSAHEB PARA, 
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST- 
KALAHANDI,PIN-766001

7008660290
abhinash002@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 02/06/1992
26 Years,7 
Months,30 

Days
750 388 51.73 Yes

COMMERA
CE

600 278 46.33 B.COM 1400 550 39.286 15.714 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

164 117
SHYAM SUNDAR 
KAR

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA KAR

AT/PO-CHARBAHAL,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766017

7008048709
shyamsundarkar3
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMIRRIED SC N 20/04/1986
32 Years,9 
Months,12 

Days
750 250 33.33 Yes ARTS 900 344 38.22 ARTS 1400 519 37.071 14.829 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

165 166
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
PATTNAIK

RABINDRA NATH 
PATTNAIK

AT-TOWN PLANNING COLONY, TV 
CENTRE PADA, PS-BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI, PIN-766001

8895937017
rajendrakumarpat
tnaik@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 05/05/1984
34 Years,8 
Months,27 

Days
750 270 36.00 Yes

COMMERC
E

1100 382 34.73 BCOM 1400 504 36.000 14.400 PGDCA NO Less Than 50% Marks

166 85 RAKSHI MISHRA
BALA BHADRA 
MISHRA

AT/PO- JAIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766018

7894338336
rakshi8199@gmail
.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 02/05/1992
26 Years,8 
Months,30 

Days
NA NO

VERIFICATION NOT 
DONE

167 159
CHINMAYEE 
MOHANTY

GUPTESWAR 
KHUNTIA

AT-PARAMANANDPUR, NEAR 
SARASWATI SCIENCE COLLEGE 
BHAWANIPATNA, PIN-766002

NO
DOCUMENT NOT 
SUBMITTED
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